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PROCESS:
TIMEFRAME: Jan-14

case cart completion rate

Performance Board

OWNER:
UNIT:

mary jo

spd

80

85

75

80

80

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

CDI - Continuous Daily Improvement




PNWARUOON®OES

Issues

LM 11/6/13
DH 11/5/13
CC 11/4/14
FF 11/3/13 FF 11/3/13
KJ 11/1/13 KJ 11/2/13 FF 11/3/13 FF 11/3/13
~ missing stat wash pref_erence su_ppl_les
instrument card incorrect|  missing
------------------------------------- COUNTERMEASURES ---------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmccc oo
PROBLEM ROOT CAUSE (5 Whys) ACTION WHO WHEN RESULT
Set a imit for the total
Batching like procedures onto number of same Chief of 50% reduction in Stat Wash
Stat Wash the same day procedures to Surgery 1-Dec errors

CDI - Continuous Daily Improvement




